County Name
Acadia Parish
Allen Parish
Ascension Parish
Assumption Parish
Avoyelles Parish
Beauregard Parish
Bienville Parish
Bossier Parish
Caddo Parish
Calcasieu Parish
Caldwell Parish
Cameron Parish
Catahoula Parish
Claiborne Parish
Concordia Parish
De Soto Parish
East Baton Rouge Parish
East Carroll Parish
East Feliciana Parish
Evangeline Parish
Franklin Parish
Grant Parish
Iberia Parish
Iberville Parish
Jackson Parish
Jefferson Davis Parish
Jefferson Parish
La Salle Parish
Lafayette Parish
Lafourche Parish
Lincoln Parish
Livingston Parish
Madison Parish
Morehouse Parish
Natchitoches Parish
Orleans Parish
Ouachita Parish

Louisiana

Area Median Income (AMI)
$70,400
$54,500
$74,800
$62,900
$49,500
$62,500
$49,500
$62,700
$62,700
$60,000
$49,900
$60,000
$53,400
$49,500
$49,500
$62,700
$74,800
$49,500
$74,800
$49,500
$49,500
$55,400
$70,400
$74,800
$49,500
$54,000
$65,600
$52,800
$70,400
$61,600
$55,900
$74,800
$49,500
$49,500
$49,500
$65,600
$52,200

2018
Very low-income - 50% AMI
$35,200
$27,250
$37,400
$31,450
$24,750
$31,250
$24,750
$31,350
$31,350
$30,000
$24,950
$30,000
$26,700
$24,750
$24,750
$31,350
$37,400
$24,750
$37,400
$24,750
$24,750
$27,700
$35,200
$37,400
$24,750
$27,000
$32,800
$26,400
$35,200
$30,800
$27,950
$37,400
$24,750
$24,750
$24,750
$32,800
$26,100

Low-income - 80% AMI
$56,320
$43,600
$59,840
$50,320
$39,600
$50,000
$39,600
$50,160
$50,160
$48,000
$39,920
$48,000
$42,720
$39,600
$39,600
$50,160
$59,840
$39,600
$59,840
$39,600
$39,600
$44,320
$56,320
$59,840
$39,600
$43,200
$52,480
$42,240
$56,320
$49,280
$44,720
$59,840
$39,600
$39,600
$39,600
$52,480
$41,760



Plaguemines Parish
Pointe Coupee Parish
Rapides Parish

Red River Parish
Richland Parish
Sabine Parish

St. Bernard Parish

St. Charles Parish

St. Helena Parish

St. James Parish

St. John The Baptist Pari
St. Landry Parish

St. Martin Parish

St. Mary Parish

St. Tammany Parish
Tangipahoa Parish
Tensas Parish
Terrebonne Parish
Union Parish
Vermilion Parish
Vernon Parish
Washington Parish
Webster Parish

West Baton Rouge Parish
West Carroll Parish
West Feliciana Parish
Winn Parish

$65,600
$74,800
$55,400
$49,900
$49,500
$53,600
$65,600
$65,600
$74,800
$65,600
$65,600
$49,500
$70,400
$51,600
$65,600
$63,300
$49,500
$61,600
$52,200
$70,400
$55,500
$49,500
$62,700
$74,800
$49,500
$74,800
$49,500

$32,800
$37,400
$27,700
$24,950
$24,750
$26,800
$32,800
$32,800
$37,400
$32,800
$32,800
$24,750
$35,200
$25,800
$32,800
$31,650
$24,750
$30,800
$26,100
$35,200
$27,750
$24,750
$31,350
$37,400
$24,750
$37,400
$24,750

$52,480
$59,840
$44,320
$39,920
$39,600
$42,880
$52,480
$52,480
$59,840
$52,480
$52,480
$39,600
$56,320
$41,280
$52,480
$50,640
$39,600
$49,280
$41,760
$56,320
$44,400
$39,600
$50,160
$59,840
$39,600
$59,840
$39,600



