Louisiana

	2018			
County Name	Area Median Income (AMI)	Very low-income - 50% AMI	Low-income - 80% AMI	
Acadia Parish	\$70,400	\$35,200	\$56,320	
Allen Parish	\$54,500	\$27,250	\$43,600	
Ascension Parish	\$74,800	\$37,400	\$59,840	
Assumption Parish	\$62,900	\$31,450	\$50,320	
Avoyelles Parish	\$49,500	\$24,750	\$39,600	
Beauregard Parish	\$62,500	\$31,250	\$50,000	
Bienville Parish	\$49,500	\$24,750	\$39,600	
Bossier Parish	\$62,700	\$31,350	\$50,160	
Caddo Parish	\$62,700	\$31,350	\$50,160	
Calcasieu Parish	\$60,000	\$30,000	\$48,000	
Caldwell Parish	\$49,900	\$24,950	\$39,920	
Cameron Parish	\$60,000	\$30,000	\$48,000	
Catahoula Parish	\$53,400	\$26,700	\$42,720	
Claiborne Parish	\$49,500	\$24,750	\$39,600	
Concordia Parish	\$49,500	\$24,750	\$39,600	
De Soto Parish	\$62,700	\$31,350	\$50,160	
East Baton Rouge Parish	\$74,800	\$37,400	\$59,840	
East Carroll Parish	\$49,500	\$24,750	\$39,600	
East Feliciana Parish	\$74,800	\$37,400	\$59,840	
Evangeline Parish	\$49,500	\$24,750	\$39,600	
Franklin Parish	\$49,500	\$24,750	\$39,600	
Grant Parish	\$55,400	\$27,700	\$44,320	
Iberia Parish	\$70,400	\$35,200	\$56,320	
Iberville Parish	\$74,800	\$37,400	\$59,840	
Jackson Parish	\$49,500	\$24,750	\$39,600	
Jefferson Davis Parish	\$54,000	\$27,000	\$43,200	
Jefferson Parish	\$65,600	\$32,800	\$52,480	
La Salle Parish	\$52,800	\$26,400	\$42,240	
Lafayette Parish	\$70,400	\$35,200	\$56,320	
Lafourche Parish	\$61,600	\$30,800	\$49,280	
Lincoln Parish	\$55,900	\$27,950	\$44,720	
Livingston Parish	\$74,800	\$37,400	\$59,840	
Madison Parish	\$49,500	\$24,750	\$39,600	
Morehouse Parish	\$49,500	\$24,750	\$39,600	
Natchitoches Parish	\$49,500	\$24,750	\$39,600	
Orleans Parish	\$65,600	\$32,800	\$52,480	
Ouachita Parish	\$52,200	\$26,100	\$41,760	

Plaquemines Parish	\$65,600	\$32,800	\$52,480
Pointe Coupee Parish	\$74,800	\$37,400	\$59,840
Rapides Parish	\$55,400	\$27,700	\$44,320
Red River Parish	\$49,900	\$24,950	\$39,920
Richland Parish	\$49,500	\$24,750	\$39,600
Sabine Parish	\$53,600	\$26,800	\$42,880
St. Bernard Parish	\$65,600	\$32,800	\$52,480
St. Charles Parish	\$65,600	\$32,800	\$52,480
St. Helena Parish	\$74,800	\$37,400	\$59,840
St. James Parish	\$65,600	\$32,800	\$52,480
St. John The Baptist Pari	\$65,600	\$32,800	\$52,480
St. Landry Parish	\$49,500	\$24,750	\$39,600
St. Martin Parish	\$70,400	\$35,200	\$56,320
St. Mary Parish	\$51,600	\$25,800	\$41,280
St. Tammany Parish	\$65,600	\$32,800	\$52,480
Tangipahoa Parish	\$63,300	\$31,650	\$50,640
Tensas Parish	\$49,500	\$24,750	\$39,600
Terrebonne Parish	\$61,600	\$30,800	\$49,280
Union Parish	\$52,200	\$26,100	\$41,760
Vermilion Parish	\$70,400	\$35,200	\$56,320
Vernon Parish	\$55,500	\$27,750	\$44,400
Washington Parish	\$49,500	\$24,750	\$39,600
Webster Parish	\$62,700	\$31,350	\$50,160
West Baton Rouge Parish	\$74,800	\$37,400	\$59,840
West Carroll Parish	\$49,500	\$24,750	\$39,600
West Feliciana Parish	\$74,800	\$37,400	\$59,840
Winn Parish	\$49,500	\$24,750	\$39,600